


Peroni

Moretti Sale Di Mare
Cruzcampo

The Keys Pilsner

Guinness
Theakstons Bitter
Neck Oil

Brixton Reliance

Old Mout Berries & Cherries
Inch’s

Peroni 330ml

Peroni Gluten Free 330ml
Corona Extra 330ml
Desperados 330ml

Kopparberg sooml

Various flavours

Bulmers Original 50oml

Bulmers Red Berries & Lime sooml

WKD

Various flavours

Peroni 330ml

Corona 33oml

Becks Blue 275ml
Kopparberg s0oml

Mixed Fruit or Strawberry & Lime

Belvedere

Grey Goose

Grey Goose Pear

Grey Goose Orange

Grey Goose Watermelon & Basil

Grey Goose Strawberry & Lemongrass
Grey Goose White Peach & Rosemary
CIROC

CIROC Apple

CIROC Mango

CIROC Pineapple

CIROC Red Berry

Absolut Pear

Absolut Berry

Absolut

Absolut Mango

Absolut Raspberri

Pint

£7.00
£7.00
£6.50
£5.50

£6.80
£5.50
£6.40
£6.50

£6.30
£5.50

£5.30
£5.25
£5.25
£5.50

£6.25

£5.80
£5.80

£4.80

£.4.80
£.4.80
£4.30
£5.80

Single

£6.00
£6.20
£6.20
£6.20
£6.20
£6.20
£6.20
£5.50

£5.75

£5.75

£5.75

£5.75
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

5 Pint

£3.50
£3.50
£3.25
£3.75

£3.40
£2.75
£3.20
£3.25

£3.15
£2.75



Tanqueray Sevilla

Tanqueray

Tanqueray Rangpur
Tanqueray Blackcurrant
Beefeater

Beefeater Blood Orange
Beefeater Pink Strawberry
Beefeater Rhubarb Cranberry
Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger
Whitley Neil Raspberry
Whitley Neil Blackberry
Whitley Neil Parma Violet
Hendricks

Bombay Sapphire

Malfy

Malfy Bloody Orange

Malfy Pink Grapefruit

Malfy Lemon

Alcohol free gin available upon request

Bells

Glenfiddich 12 year

Jack Daniels Honey

Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels Gentlemen Jack
Monkey Shoulder

Jamesons

Johnnie Walker

Jura 12 year

Courvoisier Cognac
Hennessy Cognac

Kraken Spiced

Bumbu

Malibu

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold
Captain Morgan Dark

Sailor Jerrys

Bacardi

Bacardi Spiced

Havana Club 3 year

Cockburn’s
Graham’s 10 year
Graham’s Vintage

Martini Bianco
Martini Extra Dry
Martini Rosso

Baileys
Pimm’s

£5.00
£5.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.00
£5.50

£5.00
£5.50

£5.50
£5.00
£.4.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

Double

£.4.50
£5.00
£.4.50

£.4.50
£.4.50
£.4.50



Tequila Rose
Jose Cuervo
Sourz

Sambuca
Jagermeister
Jigerbomb

Baby Guinness
Patron Silver
Patron Reposado
Patron Anejo

Pepsi

Pepsi Max
Lemonade

Apple Juice

Orange Juice
Pineapple Juice
Cranberry Juice
Cordial & Soda
Cordial & Water
Cordial & Lemonade

Fruit Shoots

Various flavours
Appletiser

J20

Various flavours

Voss Still Water

Voss Sparkling Water
Red Bull

Jamaica Ginger Beer

London Essence 200ml
Indian Tonic

Blood Orange & Elderflower Tonic
White Peach & TFasmine Soda
Raspberry & Rose Soda

Ginger Ale

Americano
Espresso

Double Espresso
Latte

Flat White
Cappuccino
Mocha

Iced Coffee
Coffee Syrups
Vanilla / Hazelnut / Caramel / Gingerbread
/ Cinnamon

Hot Chocolate

Deluxe Hot Chocolate

With Marshmallows & Cream

Liqueur Coffee

Amaretto / Tia Maria / Baileys / Jameson

Yorkshire Tea
Earl Grey
Peppermint Tea
Camomile
Green Tea
Lemon & Ginger

£3.50
£.4.00
£3.50
£.4.00
£.4.00
£.4.50
£.4.50
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

Pint

£4.60
£4.20
£4.20
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£2.00
£1.50
£4.50

£2.80

£3.80
£3.80

£.4.25
£.4.25
£3.00
£3.00

£2.75

£3.75
£3.25
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£.4.00
8op

£3.95
£4.95

£6.00

£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25

% Pint

£2.30
£2.20
£2.20
£2.25
£2.25
£2.25
£2.25
£1.00

75D
£2.25



Pass N Shoot £5.50

Passion Fruit, Pineapple, Mango & Apple

Coco Loco £5.50
Mango, Coconut, Lime, Apple, Pineapple & Mint

Berry Go Round £5.50
Strawberry, Raspberry, Blackberry & Apple

Strawberry Split £5.50

Strawberry, Banana & Apple

Big 5 £5.50
Strawberry, Mango, Pineapple, Kiwi & Apple

Blueberry Thrill £5.50
Raspberry, Blueberry, Banana, Apple & Flaxseeds

— SPECIALS —

2 COCKTAILS
FOR £14

ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF FOR OUR MENUS

HAVE YOU SEEN OUR
NEW COCKTAIL BAR?

‘CABANA COCKTAIL LOUNGE
& HIDEOUT IS THE PLACE
TO BE’

LOCATED UPSTAIRS AT THE KEYS



Vina Palomeras Viura Blanco - Spain

Bottle £22.00 / 175ml £6.50 / 250ml £8.00

Aromas of ripe apricot, peach and lychee lead into a smooth, fresh,
dry and well- balanced palate with delicate fruity notes.

I Castelli Pinot Grigio - Italy

Bottle £26.00 / 175ml £7.95 / 250ml £9.50

Fresh, light minerality, balanced and persistent. Good fruity notes
and light aromatics.

Monterey Bay Chardonnay - USA

Bottle £25.00 / 175ml £7.95 / 250ml £9.50

A fabulous balance of refreshing citrus and tropical fruit flavours
with just a hint of vanilla on the finish.

Louis Eschenauer Sauvignon Blanc - France
Bottle £27.50 / 175ml £8.00 / 250ml £10.00
A clean expressive nose of tropical fruit, crisp and refreshing.

Domaine De La Baume Viognier - France

Bottle £33.00 / 175ml £9.30 / 250ml £11.95
Described as ‘our little Honey-Pot. Deliciously rich with notes of
white pepper, [resh peach and juicy apricots, intense and full
flavoured.

Waddling Duck Sauvignon Blanc - New Zealand
Bottle £35.95 / 175ml £10.35 / 250ml £12.65

Very approachable with a nose of intense, fresh gooseberry fruit. The
palate is dry and full of white peach and passion fruit flavour.

Entreflores Albarino - Spain

Bottle £37.00/ 175ml £9.50 / 250ml £12.50

Elegant, very rich palate, fleshy and well structured. Fresh and
intense finish that will appeal to those Sauvignon Blanc drinkers that
want a change.

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc - New Zealand
Bottle £50.00

The palate is ripe, fine and succulent, offering zesty ripe citrus
flavours coupled with an edge of minerality and sweet herbs.



Vina Palomeras Tempranillo Tinto - Spain
Bottle £22.00 / 175ml £6.50 / 250ml £8.00

Intense aromas of ripe cherry fruit develop into a fresh palate of
berry fruit with a delicate hint of vanilla.

Jarrah Wood Shiraz - Australia

Bottle £25.00 / 175ml £7.95 / 250ml £9.50

This classic Australian Shiraz is packed with ripe cherry and
raspherry flavours with a pepper spice finish. SWA Commended.

Monterey Bay Merlot - USA

Bottle £25.00 / 175ml £7.95 / 250ml £9.50

The wonderful plummy fruit flavours melt into a hint of chocolate
and are supported by light tannins.

Entreflores Crianza D.O.C Rioja - Spain

Bottle £29.00 / 175ml £8.25 / 250ml £10.50

Notes of black fruits, toast, cinnamon and toffee. Good structure,
meaty and well-balanced.

Piedra Negra Organic Malbec - Argentina

Bottle £32.00 / 175ml £8.25 / 250ml £10.50

Bright ruby colour. On the nose red summer fruit aromas dominate
with a slight touch of black pepper. The palate is concentrated, wtih
flavours of ripe red berry. Soft tannins give this wine a well
rounded structure.

Cycles Gladiator Cabernet Sauvignon - USA
Bottle £40.00

This is a dark and brooding wine. Aromas of blackberry jam, cedar,
with a hit of cardamom. On the palate, plum enters initially then
opens up into a mouthful of black cherry Folly Ranchers and other
dark fruits.

Amarone Casa Giona - Italy

Bottle £50.00

Rich in colour and firmly structured. A very balanced wine with
notes of currants and wild berries well blended with oak aromas.



Vina Palomeras Garnacha Rosado - Spain

Bottle £22.00 / 175ml £6.50 / 250ml £8.00

Fresh nose of ripe strawberry fruit and flowers gives way to a well- balanced
and tasty palate, dry and delicious.

Charlie Zin - White Zinfandel - USA

Bottle £26.00 / 175ml £7.95 / 250ml £9.50

Fruity and fresh with a very pleasant mouth feel. A gorgeous rosé laden by red
fruit and hints of delicate spices. Rich in flavour with an elegant and
harmonious after taste.

I Castelli Pinot Grigio Rosé - Italy
Bottle £26.00 / 175ml £7.95 /250ml £9.50

Slightly mineral, soft and persistent with fruity notes and light aromatics.

Whispering Angel Rosé - France

Bottle £45.00

Pretty scent of crushed strawberries, rose water and orange blossom. On the
Dpalate, it is wonderfully dry and crisp with delicate summer berry fruits
balanced by citrus zest acidity and a deliciously creamy finish.

Prosecco Serenello Extra Dry - Italy

20c¢l £9.50 / Bottle £29.95

The delicious aromas of apple and pear mell into a smooth and fresh wine on
the palate.

Prosecco Serenello Rosé - Italy

20cl £9.50 / Bottle £29.95

A pale, bright pink colour. It has intense aromas of floral scents accompanied
by fruity notes of strawberries.

Tempus Two Sparkling Blanc de Blanc - Australia

Bottle £35.00

Our Manager’s favourite! Beautiful primary fruit character with underlying
notes of bread and brioche leading into a lingering finish with palate cleansing
acidity.



Laurent Perrier Brut - France

Bottle £85.00 / 125ml Glass £16.00

Laurent-Perrier is the largest family-owned champagne house. This
non-vintage is well balanced with a blend of Chardonnay, Pinot Noir
and Pinot Meunier grapes.

Laurent Perrier Cuvée Rosé France - France
Bottle £120.00 / 125ml Glass £20.00

One of the best-selling Rosé¢ Champagnes in the world. Soft
strawberry fruil aromas, a soft biscuily mousse and a long finish.

Laurent Perrier Blanc de Blanc - France

Bottle £160.00

Produced from 100% Chardonnay, this wine is white gold in the glass
with a fine stream of bubbles. On the nose there's a lovely toastiness
with citrus fruit aromas. The palate is generous and rounded with
more flavours of green apple, citrus and a gentle mineral character.

Armand de Brignac Rose - France

Bottle £450.00

This Champagne is fresh and full bodied on the palate with aromas of
fresh strawberries and blackcurrant followed by the characteristic
long, silky finish.



Are you looking for the perfect location to host your event?

Our stylish restaurant is one of the leading event venues in Yarm. It is perfect
for celebrating any special occasion. We offer a range of catering options, such
as afternoon tea, a hot/cold buffet, or a sit-down meal. All of our menus are
carefully designed by our experienced chefs. We offer additional options to
make your occasion memorable, including bespoke venue décor and much
more.

The Keys outdoor terrace and garden area is considered one of the best
locations on Yarm High Street. ‘The ‘lerrace and Pergola are open all year
round, with our stylish yet comfortable Pergola providing warmth and shelter
during winter. Our Pergola is the perfect venue for a sit-down meal. From
weddings to baby showers, we can dress this space to suit your theme. Visit The
Pergola page for more information, or contact us using the details below.

Looking for a unique space that combines elegance with a touch of the exotic?
The Cabana at The Keys is the perfect choice. Nestled within our venue, The
Cabana offers an exclusive, ambient area ideal for intimate gatherings,
cocktail parties, and special celebrations. Visit The Cabana page for more
information, or contact us using the details below.
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