



Bur Menn

Visit our website www.thekeys.co.uk

– DRAUGHT –

LAGER	Pint	½ Pint
D .	c	
Peroni Manatti Cala Di Mana	£7.00	£3.50
Moretti Sale Di Mare	£7.00	£3.50
Cruzcampo The Keys Bilgner	£6.50	£3.25
The Keys Pilsner	£5.50	£3.75
ALE		
Guinness	£6.8o	£3.40
Theakstons Bitter	£5.50	£2.75
Neck Oil	£6.40	£3.20
Brixton Reliance	£6.50	£3.25
CIDER		
Old Mout Berries & Cherries	£6.30	£3.15
Inch's	£5.50	£2.75
BOTTLES		
Peroni 330ml	£ 5. 30	
Peroni Gluten Free 330ml	€5.25	
Corona Extra 330ml	£5.25	
Desperados 330ml	£5.50	
Kopparberg 500ml	£6.25	
Various flavours		
Bulmers Original 500ml	£5.80	
Bulmers Red Berries & Lime 500ml	£5.80	
WKD	£4.80	
Various flavours	794.00	
·		
LOW AND NO ALCOHOL		
Peroni 330ml	£4.80	
Corona 330ml	£4.80	
Becks Blue 275ml	£4.30	
Kopparberg 500ml	£5.8o	
Mixed Fruit or Strawberry & Lime		
VODKA	Single	
Belvedere	£6.00	
Grey Goose	£6.20	
Grey Goose Pear	£6.20	
Grey Goose Orange	€6.20	
Grey Goose Watermelon & Basil	£6.20	
Grey Goose Strawberry & Lemongrass	£6.20	
Grey Goose White Peach & Rosemary	£6.20	
CÎROC	£5.50	
CÎROC Apple	£5.75	
CÎROC Mango	£5.75	
CÎROC Pineapple	£5.75	
CÎROC Red Berry	£5.75	
Absolut Pear	£5.00	
Absolut Berry	£5.00	
Absolut Manga	£5.00	
Absolut Mango	£5.00	
Absolut Raspberri	£5.00	

GIN

Baileys Pimm's

GIN	
Tanqueray Sevilla Tanqueray Tanqueray Rangpur Tanqueray Blackcurrant Beefeater Beefeater Blood Orange Beefeater Pink Strawberry Beefeater Rhubarb Cranberry Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger Whitley Neil Raspberry Whitley Neil Blackberry Whitley Neil Parma Violet Hendricks Bombay Sapphire Malfy Malfy Bloody Orange Malfy Pink Grapefruit Malfy Lemon Alcohol free gin available upon request	£5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50
WHISKEY Bells Glenfiddich 12 year Jack Daniels Honey Jack Daniels Jack Daniels Gentlemen Jack Monkey Shoulder Jamesons Johnnie Walker Jura 12 year	£5.00 £5.50 £5.00 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50
BRANDY Courvoisier Cognac Hennessy Cognac	£5.00 £5.50
RUM Kraken Spiced Bumbu Malibu Captain Morgan Spiced Gold Captain Morgan Dark Sailor Jerrys Bacardi Bacardi Spiced Havana Club 3 year	£5.50 £5.00 £4.50 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00
PORT Cockburn's Graham's 10 year Graham's Vintage VERMOUTH	Double £4.50 £5.00 £4.50
Martini Bianco Martini Extra Dry Martini Rosso LIQUEURS & APERITIFS	£4.50 £4.50 £4.50

£4.50 £5.00

SHOOTERS

Tequila Rose	€3.50	
Jose Cuervo	€4.00	
Sourz	£3.50	
Sambuca	€4.00	
Jägermeister	€4.00	
Jägerbomb	£4.50	
Baby Guinness	£4.50	
Patron Silver	£6.00	
Patron Reposado	£6.00	
Patron Anejo	€6.00	
SOFT DRINKS	Pint	1/ D:4
SOFT DITINGS	Pini	½ Pint
Pepsi	€4.60	€2.30
Pepsi Max	•	£2.20
Lemonade	£4.20	
	£4.20	£2.20
Apple Juice	£4.50	£2.25
Orange Juice	€4.50	£2.25
Pineapple Juice	£4.50	£2.25
Cranberry Juice	€4.50	€2.25
Cordial & Soda	€2.00	£1.00
Cordial & Water	£1.50	75P
Cordial & Lemonade	€4.50	£2.25
Fruit Shoots	£2.80	
Various flavours		
Appletiser	£3.80	
J20	£3.80	
Various flavours		
Voss Still Water	€4.25	
Voss Sparkling Water	£4.25	
Red Bull	£3.00	
Jamaica Ginger Beer	£3.00	
I I DanasI	€2.75	
London Essence 200ml	£2.75	
Indian Tonic		
Blood Orange & Elderflower Tonic White Peach & Jasmine Soda		
Raspherry & Rose Soda		
Ginger Ale		
HOT DRINKS		
COFFEE		
	_	
Americano	£3.75	
Espresso	€3.25	
Double Espresso	£3.95	
Latte	£3.95	
Flat White	£3.95	
Cappuccino	£3.95	
Mocha	£3.95	
Iced Coffee	£4.00	
Coffee Syrups		
Vanilla / Hazelnut / Caramel / Gingerbread	8op	
/ Cinnamon		
Hot Chocolate	€3.95	
Deluxe Hot Chocolate		
With Marshmallows & Cream	€4.95	
Liqueur Coffee	€6.00	
Amaretto / Tia Maria / Baileys / Jameson	20.00	
June - Luci - Luci - Luci - June - Ju		

Yorkshire Tea

TEA

Yorkshire Tea	£3.25
Earl Grey	£3.25
Peppermint Tea	£3.25
Camomile	£3.25
Green Tea	£3.25
Lemon & Ginger	£3.25

SMOOTHIES

Pass N Shoot Passion Fruit, Pineapple, Mango & Apple	£5.50
Coco Loco Mango, Coconut, Lime, Apple, Pineapple & Mint	£5.50
Berry Go Round Strawberry, Raspberry, Blackberry & Apple	£5.50
Strawberry Split Strawberry, Banana & Apple	£5.50
Big 5 Strawberry, Mango, Pineapple, Kiwi & Apple	£5.50
Blueberry Thrill Raspberry, Blueberry, Banana, Apple & Flaxseeds	£5.50

SPECIALS

2 COCKTAILS FOR £14

ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF FOR OUR MENUS

HAVE YOU SEEN OUR NEW COCKTAIL BAR?

'CABANA COCKTAIL LOUNGE & HIDEOUT IS THE PLACE TO BE'

LOCATED UPSTAIRS AT THE KEYS

WINE LIST

WHITE WINE

Viña Palomeras Viura Blanco - *Spain* Bottle £22.00 / 175ml £6.50 / 250ml £8.00

Aromas of ripe apricot, peach and lychee lead into a smooth, fresh, dry and well- balanced palate with delicate fruity notes.

I Castelli Pinot Grigio - *Italy* Bottle £26.00 / 175ml £7.95 / 250ml £9.50 Fresh, light minerality, balanced and persistent. Good fruity notes and light aromatics.

Monterey Bay Chardonnay – *USA*Bottle £25.00 / 175ml £7.95 / 250ml £9.50
A fabulous balance of refreshing citrus and tropical fruit flavours with just a hint of vanilla on the finish.

Louis Eschenauer Sauvignon Blanc - France Bottle £27.50 / 175ml £8.00 / 250ml £10.00 A clean expressive nose of tropical fruit, crisp and refreshing.

Domaine De La Baume Viognier – France Bottle £33.00 / 175ml £9.30 / 250ml £11.95 Described as 'our little Honey-Pot'. Deliciously rich with notes of white pepper, fresh peach and juicy apricots, intense and full flavoured.

Waddling Duck Sauvignon Blanc - New Zealand Bottle £35.95 / 175ml £10.35 / 250ml £12.65 Very approachable with a nose of intense, fresh gooseberry fruit. The palate is dry and full of white peach and passion fruit flavour.

Entreflores Albarino - *Spain*Bottle £37.00/175ml £9.50 / 250ml £12.50
Elegant, very rich palate, fleshy and well structured. Fresh and intense finish that will appeal to those Sauvignon Blanc drinkers that want a change.

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc - New Zealand Bottle £50.00

The palate is ripe, fine and succulent, offering zesty ripe citrus flavours coupled with an edge of minerality and sweet herbs.

RED WINE

Viña Palomeras Tempranillo Tinto - Spain Bottle £22.00 / 175ml £6.50 / 250ml £8.00 Intense aromas of ripe cherry fruit develop into a fresh palate of berry fruit with a delicate hint of vanilla.

Jarrah Wood Shiraz - Australia Bottle £25.00 / 175ml £7.95 / 250ml £9.50 This classic Australian Shiraz is packed with ripe cherry and raspberry flavours with a pepper spice finish. SWA Commended.

Monterey Bay Merlot – USABottle £25.00 / 175ml £7.95 / 250ml £9.50 The wonderful plummy fruit flavours melt into a hint of chocolate and are supported by light tannins.

Entreflores Crianza D.O.C Rioja - *Spain*Bottle £29.00 / 175ml £8.25 / 250ml £10.50
Notes of black fruits, toast, cinnamon and toffee. Good structure, meaty and well-balanced.

Piedra Negra Organic Malbec - Argentina
Bottle £32.00 / 175ml £8.25 / 250ml £10.50
Bright ruby colour. On the nose red summer fruit aromas dominate with a slight touch of black pepper. The palate is concentrated, with flavours of ripe red berry. Soft tannins give this wine a well rounded structure.

Cycles Gladiator Cabernet Sauvignon *- USA* Bottle £40.00

This is a dark and brooding wine. Aromas of blackberry jam, cedar, with a hit of cardamom. On the palate, plum enters initially then opens up into a mouthful of black cherry Jolly Ranchers and other dark fruits.

Amarone Casa Giona - *Italy* Bottle £50.00

Rich in colour and firmly structured. A very balanced wine with notes of currants and wild berries well blended with oak aromas.

ROSÉ WINE

Viña Palomeras Garnacha Rosado *- Spain* Bottle £22.00 / 175ml £6.50 / 250ml £8.00

Fresh nose of ripe strawberry fruit and flowers gives way to a well-balanced and tasty palate, dry and delicious.

Charlie Zin - White Zinfandel - USA Bottle £26.00 / 175ml £7.95 / 250ml £9.50

Fruity and fresh with a very pleasant mouth feel. A gorgeous rosé laden by red fruit and hints of delicate spices. Rich in flavour with an elegant and harmonious after taste.

I Castelli Pinot Grigio Rosé - *Italy* Bottle £26.00 / 175ml £7.95 /250ml £9.50 Slightly mineral, soft and persistent with fruity notes and light aromatics.

Whispering Angel Rosé - *France* Bottle £45.00

Pretty scent of crushed strawberries, rose water and orange blossom. On the palate, it is wonderfully dry and crisp with delicate summer berry fruits balanced by citrus zest acidity and a deliciously creamy finish.

SPARKLING WINE

Prosecco Serenello Extra Dry - *Italy* 200l £9.50 / Bottle £29.95

The delicious aromas of apple and pear melt into a smooth and fresh wine on the palate.

Prosecco Serenello Rosé *- Italy* 20cl £9.50 / Bottle £29.95

A pale, bright pink colour. It has intense aromas of floral scents accompanied by fruity notes of strawberries.

Tempus Two Sparkling Blanc de Blanc - *Australia* Bottle £35.00

Our Manager's favourite! Beautiful primary fruit character with underlying notes of bread and brioche leading into a lingering finish with palate cleansing acidity.

CHAMPAGNE

Laurent Perrier Brut *- France* Bottle £85.00 / 125ml Glass £16.00

Laurent-Perrier is the largest family-owned champagne house. This non-vintage is well balanced with a blend of Chardonnay, Pinot Noir and Pinot Meunier grapes.

Laurent Perrier Cuvée Rosé France *- France* Bottle £120.00 / 125ml Glass £20.00

One of the best-selling Rosé Champagnes in the world. Soft strawberry fruit aromas, a soft biscuity mousse and a long finish.

Laurent Perrier Blanc de Blanc *- France* Bottle £160.00

Produced from 100% Chardonnay, this wine is white gold in the glass with a fine stream of bubbles. On the nose there's a lovely toastiness with citrus fruit aromas. The palate is generous and rounded with more flavours of green apple, citrus and a gentle mineral character.

Armand de Brignac Rose *- France* Bottle £450.00

This Champagne is fresh and full bodied on the palate with aromas of fresh strawberries and blackcurrant followed by the characteristic long, silky finish.



Are you looking for the perfect location to host your event?



Our stylish restaurant is one of the leading event venues in Yarm. It is perfect for celebrating any special occasion. We offer a range of catering options, such as afternoon tea, a hot/cold buffet, or a sit-down meal. All of our menus are carefully designed by our experienced chefs. We offer additional options to make your occasion memorable, including bespoke venue décor and much more.



The Keys outdoor terrace and garden area is considered one of the best locations on Yarm High Street. The Terrace and Pergola are open all year round, with our stylish yet comfortable Pergola providing warmth and shelter during winter. Our Pergola is the perfect venue for a sit-down meal. From weddings to baby showers, we can dress this space to suit your theme. Visit The Pergola page for more information, or contact us using the details below.



Looking for a unique space that combines elegance with a touch of the exotic? The Cabana at The Keys is the perfect choice. Nestled within our venue, The Cabana offers an exclusive, ambient area ideal for intimate gatherings, cocktail parties, and special celebrations. Visit The Cabana page for more information, or contact us using the details below.





Visit our website www.thekeys.co.uk